
ALL COURTS SPONSOR (4 COURTS) - $1,000ALL COURTS SPONSOR (4 COURTS) - $1,000

BOCCE COURT SPONSOR - $250BOCCE COURT SPONSOR - $250

PALLINO SPONSOR - $100PALLINO SPONSOR - $100

CATERING UNDERWRITING - $500CATERING UNDERWRITING - $500

Unable to attend? Sponsor as a Spectator for just $50Unable to attend? Sponsor as a Spectator for just $50

C A T H O L I C  C H A R I T I E S
B O C C E  T O U R N A M E N T

DEADLINE: AUGUST 15, 2025

FOR MORE INFORMATION:

CALL JILL VALENTIC 440-813-1417 

OR EMAIL JILLV@DOYCCAC.ORG

S P O N S O R

F O R M

S PONSOR
FORM

O U R  M I S S I O N
T O  P R O V I D E  S E R V I C E  T O  P E O P L E  I N  N E E D ,  T O  A D V O C A T E  F O R  J U S T I C E  I N  S O C I A L  S T R U C T U R E S ,  

A N D  T O  C A L L  T H E  E N T I R E  C H U R C H  A N D  O T H E R  P E O P L E  O F  G O O D W I L L  T O  D O  T H E  S A M E .

S P O N S O R S H I P  O P T I O N S :S P O N S O R S H I P  O P T I O N S :S P O N S O R S H I P  O P T I O N S :

ORGANIZATION NAME:  _______________________________________________

PRIMARY CONTACT NAME:  ____________________________________________

CONTACT PHONE: ___________________________________________________

CONTACT EMAIL ADDRESS:  ____________________________________________

MAILING ADDRESS:  __________________________________________________

CITY/STATE/ZIP: ____________________________________________________

Mail form & payment to:

Catholic Charities of Ashtabula County

Attn.: Jill Valentic, Bocce Tournament

4200 Park Ave., 3rd Floor

Ashtabula, OH 44004

T O T A LT O T A LT O T A L
E N C L O S E D :E N C L O S E D :E N C L O S E D :

$ _ _ _ _ _ _ _$ _ _ _ _ _ _ _$ _ _ _ _ _ _ _

“All Courts Sponsor” promoted with a
large banner.
“Bocce Court Sponsor” promoted on a
small banner at the sponsored court.
All sponsors will be recognized on event
t-shirt, event banner, website, and
social media channels.


